St. Gilgen International School
Fee Schedule 2019/2020
Application Fee: € 250
Enrolment Fee: € 2,500

Deposit (refundable): € 10,000 (Boarding student), € 5,000 (Day student)

Boarding Students - Annual Fees:
Boarding Student (Grade 4, 5): € 43,000
Boarding Student (Grade 6): € 45,000
Boarding Student (Grade 7, 8): € 49,000
Boarding Student (Grade 9, 10): € 53,000

Boarding Student (Grade 11, 12): € 54,500

Day Students - Annual Fees:

Day Student (Grade 4, 5): € 23,000
Day Student (Grade 6): € 25,000

Day Student (Grade 7, 8): € 29,000
Day Student (Grade 9, 10): € 33,000
Day Student (Grade 11, 12): € 34,500

Fees cover academic tuition, school lunches and curriculum and enrichment trips and activities for day
students as well as accommodation and all other meals for boarding students. There are a small number
of additional costs including uniform, lap top computer, Salzburg bus shuttle, examination fees,
graduation which will be charged as appropriate.



